LM-P812 Portal Axis
The LM-P812 portal axis is suitable for applications
that require the dynamic and high precision
movement of loads up to 90kg.
Its application range is mainly in the field of
palletising, packaging, and machine loading. In short,
applications where large parts need to be moved over
long distances.

• Stroke length up to 5600mm. Cut to length.
Versions
Type key Description
LM- P 812 R T 100
     100
240
stroke per revolution of the
driving shaft
    T  Toothed belt
   R
K
  Roller guide
Circulating ball bearings
  812    Axis size
 P     Portal axis with driving
motor
 S     Portal axis with driving shaft
 H     Supporting axis
LM      Linear module
LM-P812R
LM-P812K
Maximum load
90 kg
Maximum stroke
5600 mm
Maximum speed
5 m/s
Maximum driving toque
80 Nm
e.g.: LM-P812RT100  Portal axis LM-P812
 with roller guide, toothed belt
and 100 mm stroke per revolution
 of the drive shaft
BERGER LAHR GmbH & Co. KG • Deutschland • Breslauer Str. 7 • D-77933 Lahr • Tel. +49 7821/946-02 • Fax -220
LM-P812 Portal Axis
Specifications
 LM-P812RT100 LM-P812RT240 LM-P812KT100 LM-P812KT240
Max. load  60 kg 60 kg 90 kg 90 kg
Max. stroke 5600 mm 5600 mm 5600 mm 5600 mm
Min. stroke  230 mm 230 mm no restriction no restriction
Max. torque at the driving
shaft 30 Nm 80 Nm 30 Nm 80 Nm
Max. speed  5 m/s 5 m/s 5 m/s 5 m/s
Repeatability ± 0.05 mm ± 0.05 mm ± 0.05 mm ± 0.05 mm
Stroke per revolution of
the driving shaft 100 mm 240 mm 100 mm 240 mm
Effective diameter 31.83 mm 76.39 mm 31.83 mm 76.39 mm
Rotational moment of
inertia of the axis (without
the motor)
9.47 kgcm2
13.46 kgcm2
9.47 kgcm2
13.46 kgcm2
Power transmission Toothed belt
b50 AT5